
Championnat de Belgique de Moyenne Distance
SPA NORD 26.6.2021

Hermathenae

Witse BOECKX
Omega
Circuit : H-10
Distance : 2240m (Dénivelé 40m)
Temps : 0:24:12 (10'48"/km)

3/6 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Simon BASTIN 0:17:32
2. Kobe DEFERM 0:18:30

1. 97 00:02:02 192m 10'35"/km
2. 101 00:03:01 00:05:03 380m 7'56"/km
3. 102 00:04:14 00:09:17 347m 12'12"/km
4. 149 00:03:13 00:12:30 391m 8'14"/km
5. 114 00:02:01 00:14:31 167m 12'05"/km
6. 116 00:03:24 00:17:55 236m 14'24"/km
7. 142 00:02:14 00:20:09 175m 12'46"/km
8. 165 00:03:45 00:23:54 174m 21'33"/km
9. 999 00:00:18 00:24:12 62m 4'50"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.herma-co.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3386
https://www.helga-o.com

